Supplementary Tables 1 A and 1B QST values in patients treated with oxaliplatin and docetaxel
Supplementary table A
	
	Oxaliplatin (n = 20)
	Docetaxel (n = 18)

	
	Hand
	Foot
	Hand
	Foot

	CDT (°C)
	0.23 (0.35)
	0.73 (0.41)
	-0.02 (0.22)
	0.70 (0.34)

	WDT (°C)
	0.64 (0.32)
	1.03 (0.17)
	0.37(0.30)
	0.88 (0.17)

	TSL (°C)
	0.92 (0.33)
	1.37 (0.16)
	0.82(0.20)
	1.27 (0.19)

	CPT (°C)
	
	
	
	

	HPT (°C)
	
	
	
	

	PPT (kPa)
	2.66 (0.13)
	2.68 (0.16)
	2.54 (0.11)
	2.54 (0.19)

	MPT (nM)
	2.00 (0.44)
	1.86 (0.55)
	1.78 (0.54)
	1.81 (0.52)

	MPS (rating 0-100)
	-0.16 (0.43)
	-0.12 (0.59)
	-0.01 (0.54)
	0.04 (57)

	WUR (ratio)
	0.24 (0.14)
	0.34 (0.17)
	0.32 (0.24)
	0.44 (0.23)

	MDT (mN)
	0.64 (0.44)
	1.38 (0.61)
	0.69 (0.33)
	0.92 (0.44)

	VDT (x/8)
	
	
	
	

	DMA (rating 0-100)
	
	
	
	

	PHS
	
	
	
	



Supplementary table B
	
	Oxaliplatin (n = 20)
	Docetaxel (n = 18)

	
	Hand
	Foot
	Hand
	Foot

	CDT (°C)
	- 1.70
	-5.42
	-0.96
	-4.96

	WDT (°C)
	4.34
	10.68
	2.33
	7.66

	TSL (°C)
	8.29
	23.65
	6.57
	18.83

	CPT (°C)
	13.52 (10.14)
	9.26 (10.98)
	21.54 (7.32)
	16.59 (10.04)

	HPT (°C)
	45.50 (3.14)
	47.25 (2.18)
	42.22 (4.03)
	45.66 (2.37)

	PPT (kPa)
	458
	482
	344
	345

	MPT (nM)
	101
	73
	60
	65

	MPS (rating 0-100)
	0.70
	0.72
	0.99
	1.11

	WUR (ratio)
	1.73
	2.18
	2.11
	2.73

	MDT (mN)
	4.41
	24.17
	4.91
	8.38

	VDT (x/8)
	6.15 (.89)
	3.98 (2.06)
	6.24 (1.28)
	4.71 (1.57)

	DMA (rating 0-100)
	0.01 (0.05)
	0.21(0.61)
	0.47 (1.7)
	1.18 (3.17)

	PHS
	2 (10%)
	13 (65%)
	1 (5.6%)
	8 (44.4%)



[bookmark: _GoBack]Data in Table A are given as log-transformed values (mean (SD)) except PHS, HPT, CPT, VDT, and DMA, which are listed in Table B as absolute values according to.27 Table B presents retransformed mean for log-normally distributed data. In the case of PHS, CPT, HPT and VDT, mean data and SDs are shown. For PHS, frequencies of abnormal PHS instead of mean values are shown (Gierthmühlen et al. Pain). PHS is considered pathological with ≥2 abnormal values in the feet and ≥1 abnormal value in the hands. CDT = cold detection threshold; WDT = warm detection threshold; TSL = thermal sensory limen; CPT = cold pain threshold; HPT = heat pain threshold; PPT = pain pressure threshold; MPT = mechanical pain threshold; MPS = mechanical pain sensitivity; WUR = wind-up ratio; MDT = mechanical detection threshold; VDT = vibration detection threshold; DMA = dynamic mechanical allodynia; PHS = paradoxical heat sensation.




